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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:

Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

397287
CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
05/06/1970

COLUMBUS

Active

06/10/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

LAUREN GLEASON
867 MT. VERNON AVENUE
COLUMBUS OH 43203

09/23/2011
Active

Filings

Filing Type

DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
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THE COMMUNITY ARTS PROJECT,

INC.

Date of Filing

05/06/1970
11/30/1976
11/16/1977
09/15/1980
02/03/1982
02/04/1982
08/28/1984
10/16/1984
04/08/1986
10/23/1989
08/01/1990

Thu Feb 27 2025

Document ID

B677_0356
E218 0991
E343 0137
E807_1563
F028_0228
F028 0232
F512_0152
F548_0158
F869 0544
G733_0398

G930_1264
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MISCELLANEOUS FILING

MISCELLANEOQOUS FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

SERVICE MARK RENEWAL

CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME RENEWAL
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME RENEWAL

Prior Business Names

02/11/1992
02/11/1992
11/01/1996
12/13/1996
07/12/2001
11/13/2001
12/12/2001
07/13/2006
07/31/2006
09/29/2006
10/20/2006
03/13/2009
06/20/2011
09/23/2011
04/22/2014
05/23/2016
07/29/2016
07/29/2016
09/23/2016
02/05/2019
05/24/2021
06/10/2021
08/12/2022

04/18/2024

Thu Feb 27 2025

H304_0924
H304_0924

000000270828
5704_1372

200119343475
200134602104
200134602106
200619448010
200621301724
200627501774
200629302616
200907500718
201117189501
201127001299
201411201397
201614481210
201622203314
201622203316
201627100582
201903703006
202114400232
202116103124
202222402590
202410903788

Prior Business Name Effective Date

PAUL LAWRENCE DUNBAR AFRO-AMERICAN CULTURAL ARTS CENTER, INC.

THE LINCOLN THEATRE CULTURAL ARTS CENTER, INC.
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09/15/1980

02/03/1982



I E 1
Frank LaRose Thu Feb 27 2025
| Bfio Secretary of State |

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the Sate of Ohio, do hereby certify that thisisa list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of Sate at Columbus,
Ohio this 27th of February, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of Sate

Py
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