Thu Feb 27 2025



Entity#: 397287

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 05/06/1970

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: THE COMMUNITY ARTS PROJECT, INC.

Status: Active

Exp. Date: 06/10/2026

Agent/Registrant Information

LAUREN GLEASON 867 MT. VERNON AVENUE COLUMBUS OH 43203 09/23/2011 Active

Filings

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	05/06/1970	B677_0356
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	11/30/1976	E218_0991
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	11/16/1977	E343_0137
DOMESTIC/AMENDED RESTATED ARTICLES	09/15/1980	E807_1563
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES	02/03/1982	F028_0228
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	02/04/1982	F028_0232
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	08/28/1984	F512_0152
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	10/16/1984	F548_0158
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	04/08/1986	F869_0544
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	10/23/1989	G733_0398
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	08/01/1990	G930_1264



Thu Feb 27 2025

MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/11/1992	H304_0924
MISCELLANEOUS FILING	02/11/1992	H304_0924
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	11/01/1996	000000270828
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/13/1996	5704_1372
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/12/2001	200119343475
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	11/13/2001	200134602104
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	12/12/2001	200134602106
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	07/13/2006	200619448010
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	07/31/2006	200621301724
SERVICE MARK/ORIGINAL FILING	09/29/2006	200627501774
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	10/20/2006	200629302616
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/13/2009	200907500718
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	06/20/2011	201117189501
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/23/2011	201127001299
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	04/22/2014	201411201397
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/23/2016	201614481210
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	07/29/2016	201622203314
SERVICE MARK RENEWAL	07/29/2016	201622203316
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	09/23/2016	201627100582
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	02/05/2019	201903703006
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/24/2021	202114400232
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	06/10/2021	202116103124
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	08/12/2022	202222402590
TRADE NAME RENEWAL	04/18/2024	202410903788

Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name	Effective Date
PAUL LAWRENCE DUNBAR AFRO-AMERICAN CULTURAL ARTS CENTER, INC.	09/15/1980
THE LINCOLN THEATRE CULTURAL ARTS CENTER, INC.	02/03/1982



Thu Feb 27 2025

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 27th of February, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State